Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

SKD Russelsheim
Bismarckstral3e 2
63814 Mainaschaff

620003-VT17-VRM-2024-04-06

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

06.04.2024
KW 14

14

14

1608,07 kg
56,20 km
16 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket| Kennung

Herr Damien Schmitt
Heidelberger StralRe 139
64285 Darmstadt
0176-85924444

428527

174

10

14 11

Herr Khanh Toan Nguyen
Moosbergstralie 70
64285 Darmstadt
0152-52615316

Ecke Sturzstralle

428517

300

18

12 1 1

Herr Henry Burdette
Moosbergstralie 28
64285 Darmstadt
017680065498

428519

252

15

12 | 1

Herr Hannes Schultheis
Ludwigshohstralie 16
64285 Darmstadt
017684142924

Ecke Sandberstr.

428515

254

15

14 11

Herr Jasper Herzberg
Bessunger Stral3e 61
64285 Darmstadt
01604953076

Ecke Bessunger Platz an
Stromkasten Kirchmauer

428509

218

13

10 | 1

Herr Khanh Toan Nguyen
Heinrichwingertsweg 55
64285 Darmstadt
0152-52615316

Ecke Kuchlerweg auf kleinen
Parkplatz

428521

245

15

Frau Astrid Naumann
Posthorn 2

64287 Darmstadt
0615141551

Ecke Traisaer Str. Bltte an die Ecke-
Doppelablage

428514

130

Frau Astrid Naumann
Posthorn 2

64287 Darmstadt
0615141551

Ecke Traisaer Str. - BITTE AN DIE
ECKE

428513

143

1511




Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

Frau Antoaneta Krastinova bei
Ramdani

Am Erlenberg 29

64285 Darmstadt
015788202048

Ecke Hobrechtstr.

428511

195

12

3

1

10

Herr Ognjen Peric
Mathildenstrafle 39
64285 Darmstadt
017645222609

Ecke Griner Weg

428501

280

17

11

Herr Matej Colic
Herdweg 71
64285 Darmstadt
015208845300

Ecke Moserstr.

428525

327

20

12

Frau Antoaneta Krastinova bei
Ramdani

Wittmannstraf3e 29

64285 Darmstadt
015788202048

Ecke Bruchwiesenstr.

428535

170

10

10

13

Frau Lotte Hatzius
Mérikeweg 2
64285 Darmstadt
015736463662

Ecke Goethestr.

428533

205

12

13

14

Frau Maya Sophie Strese
Goethestralie 61

64285 Darmstadt
01792696177

Ecke Atrtilleriestr.

428531

285

17

13




