

Tourliste

Verteilung	Samstag	Datum	06.04.2024
Tour-Nr.	620003-VT17-VRM-2024-04-06	Woche	KW 14
Fahrer	SKD Rüsselsheim Bismarckstraße 2 63814 Mainaschaff	Anlieferstellen	14
		Bezirke	14
		Tonnage	1608,07 kg
		Tourlänge	56,20 km
		Paketgröße	16 (1)

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
1	Herr Damien Schmitt Heidelberger Straße 139 64285 Darmstadt 0176-85924444	428527	174	10	14	1
2	Herr Khanh Toan Nguyen Moosbergstraße 70 64285 Darmstadt 0152-52615316 Ecke Sturzstraße	428517	300	18	12	1
3	Herr Henry Burdette Moosbergstraße 28 64285 Darmstadt 017680065498	428519	252	15	12	1
4	Herr Hannes Schultheis Ludwigshöhstraße 16 64285 Darmstadt 017684142924 Ecke Sandberstr.	428515	254	15	14	1
5	Herr Jasper Herzberg Bessunger Straße 61 64285 Darmstadt 01604953076 Ecke Bessunger Platz an Stromkasten Kirchmauer	428509	218	13	10	1
6	Herr Khanh Toan Nguyen Heinrichwingertsweg 55 64285 Darmstadt 0152-52615316 Ecke Küchlerweg auf kleinen Parkplatz	428521	245	15	5	1
7	Frau Astrid Naumann Posthorn 2 64287 Darmstadt 0615141551 Ecke Traisaer Str. Bltte an die Ecke- Doppelablage	428514	130	8	2	1
8	Frau Astrid Naumann Posthorn 2 64287 Darmstadt 0615141551 Ecke Traisaer Str. - BITTE AN DIE ECKE	428513	143	8	15	1

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
9	Frau Antoaneta Krastinova bei Ramdani Am Erlenberg 29 64285 Darmstadt 015788202048 Ecke Hobrechtstr.	428511	195	12	3	1
10	Herr Ognjen Peric Mathildenstraße 39 64285 Darmstadt 017645222609 Ecke Grüner Weg	428501	280	17	8	1
11	Herr Matej Colic Herdweg 71 64285 Darmstadt 015208845300 Ecke Moserstr.	428525	327	20	7	1
12	Frau Antoaneta Krastinova bei Ramdani Wittmannstraße 29 64285 Darmstadt 015788202048 Ecke Bruchwiesenstr.	428535	170	10	10	1
13	Frau Lotte Hatzius Mörikeweg 2 64285 Darmstadt 015736463662 Ecke Goethestr.	428533	205	12	13	1
14	Frau Maya Sophie Strese Goethestraße 61 64285 Darmstadt 01792696177 Ecke Artilleriestr.	428531	285	17	13	1